

X-STRADDLE 2 202A7 450/95 R 25 TUBELESS


X-STRADDLE 2 206A7 480/95 R 25 TUBELESS


Michelin®


 X-sTRADDLE® 2
moving containers
further and faster


STRADDLE CARRIERS







Michelin® X-straddle® 2


moving containers    further and faster


CARRY UP TO 17.85 
TONS 1 up to 22 kM/H 
(13 mph)
Due to +20% tire inner air volume 2


Can be fitted on both
11.25 and 13.00 rims 6
Due to a new bead area design


    HIGH LOAD CAPACITY 
AT HIGH SPEEDS


    SIMPLICITY


STRADDLE CARRIERS


(1) At the nominal pressure of 10 bars and carry 17 Tons from 22km/h to 25km/h. 
(2) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 16.00R25 and MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 2 450/95R25 tires. 
(3) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 480/95R25: max distance of 12 kilometers in one hour and 30 mi/h max speed. 
(4) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 480/95R25 tire. 
(5) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 480/95R25 tire, average performance by port site. Projected improvement in tire life based on field performance  
 in customer port sites of the MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 2 450/95R25 tire size compared to the MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 16.00R25 tire (the 450/95R25  
 is an equivalent size of the 16.00R25), that included individual design improvements incorporated into the MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 2 480/95R25 tire.
(6) Measuring rim: 13.00/2.5 and approved rim: 11.25/2.0


Drive up to 15 km 
in 1 hour and 35 km/h
max speed
Due to a cooler running tire 4


    RUN LONGER 
DISTANCES 3


up to +15% tire life  5
Due to a new tread design with 8%
more rubber and an improved crown
and bead durability 4


    RUN FURTHER


TPMS
Michelin


Ready







MICHELIN TECHNICAL DATA


(7) More informations in the Michelin Databook 2019.


COMMERCIAL  
DESCRIPTION


CAI MSPN
Max. dist. / 


hour  
km mile


e 
mm inch


D
mm inch


R'
mm inch


RC
mm inch


Tread depth
mm 32rd


Dual Spacing 
mm inch


Cap 
liter gallon


Measuring
Recommended 


Rim (7) 


Other Approved 
Rims (7)


X-STRADDLE 2 202A7
450/95 R 25 Tubeless (16-18)


278967
38706


15
9.3


422
16.6


1510
59.4


670
26.4


4530
178.3


50
63


342
90.4


11.25/2.0 13.00/2.0


Bar 6 8 10


Psi 87 116 145


Machine - Use  
(kg - lb) STRADDLE CARRIER


22 KM/H 10630 13150 15750


14 MPH 23439 28996 34729


25 KM/H 10125 12525 15000


15 MPH 22326 27618 33075


35 KM/H 9370 11590 13875


22 MPH 20661 25556 30594


COMMERCIAL  
DESCRIPTION


CAI MSPN
Max. dist. / 


hour  
km mile


e 
mm inch


D
mm inch


R'
mm inch


RC
mm inch


Tread depth
mm 32rd


Dual Spacing 
mm inch


Cap 
liter gallon


Measuring
Recommended 


Rim (7) 


Other Approved 
Rims (7)


X-STRADDLE 2 206A7
480/95 R 25 Tubeless (16)


653072
07011


15
9.3


467
18.4


1553
61.1


687
27


4655
183.3


50
63


580
22.8


410
108.3


13.00/2.5 11.25/2.0 [1.7]


Bar 6 8 10


Psi 87 116 145


Machine - Use  
(kg - lb) STRADDLE CARRIER


22 KM/H 11970 14900 17850


14 MPH 26394 32855 39359


25 KM/H 11400 14200 17000


15 MPH 25137 31311 37485


35 KM/H 10545 13135 15725


22 MPH 23252 28963 34674







TESTIMONIALS
YouTube channel


OUR WEBSITE
michelinearthmover.com


Pressure Advisor
pressureadvisor.michelinearthmover.com
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