





MOVING CONTAINERS FURTHER AND FASTER







HIGH LOAD CAPACITY AT HIGH SPEEDS

CARRY UP TO 17.85 TONS¹ UP TO 22 KM/H (13 MPH)

Due to +20% tire inner air volume 2



RUN LONGER DISTANCES³

> **DRIVE UP TO 15 KM** *IN 1 HOUR AND 35 KM/H* **MAX SPEED**

Due to a cooler running tire 4



SIMPLICITY

CAN BE FITTED ON BOTH 11.25 AND 13.00 RIMS⁶

Due to a new bead area design



RUN FURTHER

UP TO +15% TIRE LIFE⁵

Due to a new tread design with 8% more rubber and an improved crown and bead durability 4



⁽¹⁾ At the nominal pressure of 10 bars and carry 17 Tons from 22km/h to 25km/h.
(2) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 16.00R25 and MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 2 450/95R25 tires.
(3) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 480/95R25: max distance of 12 kilometers in one hour and 30 mi/h max speed.
(4) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 480/95R25 tire.
(5) Compared to MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 480/95R25 tire, average performance by port site. Projected improvement in tire life based on field performance in customer port sites of the MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 2 450/95R25 tire size compared to the MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 16.00R25 tire (the 450/95R25 is an equivalent size of the 16.00R25), that included individual design improvements incorporated into the MICHELIN® X-STRADDLE® 2 480/95R25 tire.
(6) Measuring rim: 13.00/2.5 and approved rim: 11.25/2.0



MICHELIN TECHNICAL DATA

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION	CAI MSPN	Max. dist. / hour km <i>mile</i>	e mm inch	D mm inch	R' mm inch	RC mm inch	Tread depth mm 32rd	Dual Spacing mm inch	Cap liter gallon	Measuring Recommended Rim ⁽⁷⁾	Other Approved Rims ⁽⁷⁾
X-STRADDLE 2 202A7 450/95 R 25 Tubeless (16-18)	278967 38706	15 9.3	422 16.6	1510 59.4	670 26.4	4530 178.3	50 63		342 90.4	11.25/2.0	13.00/2.0
Bar Psi	6 87				8 116				10 145		
Machine - Use (kg - <i>lb</i>)	STRADDLE CARRIER										
22 KM/H	10630				13150				15750		
14 MPH	23439				28996				34729		
25 KM/H	10125				12525				15000		
15 MPH	22326				27618				33075		
35 KM/H	9370				11590				13875		
22 MPH	20661				25556				30594		

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION	CAI MSPN	Max. dist. / hour km <i>mil</i> e	e mm inch	D mm inch	R' mm inch	RC mm inch	Tread depth mm 32rd	Dual Spacing mm inch	Cap liter gallon	Measuring Recommended Rim ⁽⁷⁾	Other Approved Rims ⁽⁷⁾	
X-STRADDLE 2 206A7 480/95 R 25 Tubeless (16)	653072 07011	15 9.3	467 18.4	1553 <i>61.1</i>	687 <i>27</i>	4655 183.3	50 63	580 22.8	410 108.3	13.00/2.5	11.25/2.0 [1.7]	
Bar	6				8				10			
Psi	87				116				145			
Machine - Use (kg - <i>lb</i>)	STRADDLE CARRIER											
22 KM/H	11970					1490	0	17850				
14 MPH	26394				32855				39359			
25 KM/H	11400				14200				17000			
15 MPH	25137				31311				37485			
35 KM/H	10545				13135				15725			
22 MPH	23252				28963				34674			











AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR: